#HH#

10
14
15
22
23
31
32
35
42

#HH#

11
14
20
21
22
24
25
30
32
34

Date: 03/06/2025 Time: 5:30pm

Name P
* Kodee Greene

* Sienna Whiterock
Lizzy Brandt

* Micah Strong

* Jolynn Jones
Phoebe Jones

* Brylie Bailey
Myka Wicks
Maggie Jones

Jada Banks

Asa Cogburn
Chelsea Wright
Team

Totals

Total FG
3 PTFG
Free Throws

Name P
* Afton Cummins

Grace Perkins

Laken Walker

Kachina Sanon

Payton McRann

Caelin Reish

* Emma Sopko

* Chaney Reish

* McKinlee Scammon

Shayla Kelly

* Paxten Aksamit

Kayla Logan

Team

Totals
Total FG
3 PTFG

Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technical Fouls

Officials

WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Tongue River Eagles vs. Big Piney Punchers
Site: Casper College Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Big Piney Punchers

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
1/6 0/3 0/0 2 1 3 4 2 0 3
0/4 0/0 0/0 0 2 2 4 1 0 3
3/5 0/1 0/0 6 1 1 2 0 0 5
4/16 0/0 3/9 11 2 5 7 1 3 5
1/1 0/0 0/0 2 0 1 1 3 0 2
0/1 0/1 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4/5 0/0 1/6 9 0 1 1 0 0 2
0/1 0/1 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 1/2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
0/4 0/2 0/0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/1 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
3 6 9
13/44 0/8 5/17 31 10 21 31 8 4 22
1st Half 11/21 52.4% 2nd Half 2/23  8.70% Game 13/44
1st Half 0/3 0.00% 2nd Half 0/5 0.00% Game  0/8
1st Half 0/2 0.00% 2nd Half 5/15 33.3% Game  5/17
Home: Tongue River Eagles
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
6/13 2/3 1/2 15 6 5 11 0 9 4
1/2 0/0 0/0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/2 1/2 0/0 3 0 1 1 0 0 2
3/7 1/4 1/2 8 2 3 5 0 0 1
5/10 0/1 0/0 10 6 5 11 5 3 2
6/19 1/8 0/0 13 1 3 4 1 0 1
2/3 0/0 0/0 4 1 0 1 0 0 0
4/12 1/7 0/0 9 0 3 3 4 2 2
0/1 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1
5 3 8
28/69  6/25 2/4 64 22 26 48 13 15 13
1st Half 19/39  48.7% 2nd Half 9/30  30.0% Game  28/69
1st Half 5/18 27.8% 2nd Half 1/7 14.3% Game  6/25
1st Half 2/4 50.0% 2nd Half 0/0 0.00% Game 2/4
Big Ton Big Ton
5 2 3Pt Points 0 18 Pts/Possession
2 31 2nd Chance Points 1 22 Pts off Bench
31 48 Team Rebounds 9 8 Dead Ball Reb
27.8 51.2 Def Rebound % 48.8 72.2 Total Rebound %
-24.1 -9.3 Def. Stops 34 48 Pts/Shot
Big None
Ton None
Unknown
Qtr 1|Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 1|0OT 2|OT 3|OT 4|Total
Big Piney Punchers | 14 8 8 1 0 0 0 0 31
Tongue River Eagles| 26 | 19 | 10 9 0 0 0 0 64

Largest Lead Ton 64 Big 30 (34 pts) Lead Changes 2

Comments:

None
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40.6%
24.0%
50.0%

Big Ton
049 1.03
7 9
6 1
39.2 60.8
0.60 0.90
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MIN
20:56
22:47
10:56
25:53
20:52
2:51
23:01
1:39
7:37
11:02
1:39
10:47

160

MIN
26:58
7:11
2:51
4:34
2:56
2:56
23:46
26:22
29:04
5:58
18:25
8:59

160



